

## ASIAN ASSOCIATION OF OPEN UNIVERSITIES

AAOU-AM.053-2024

## Certificate of Associate Membership

This is granted to

## International Open University

for being an active member of the **Asian Association of Open Universities** in promoting and delivering education by the distance mode, through departments, faculties, centres or schools of external or off-campus studies and programmes, **effectively from 1 January 2024 to 31 December 2024.** 

Jakarta, 1 January 2024



Prof. Ojat Darojat, M.Bus., Ph.D.

President Asian Association of Open Universities Relimet Indimor

Rahmat Budiman, Ph.D.

Secretary General Asian Association of Open Universities